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SECTION A-A
 

ISOMETRIC VIEW

 

1589T6D1BKRR - 15' Foot Twist Power Cord (NEMA L5-20P)

Approvals - CSA Certified Standards C22.2 (No. 21-95, 42-99) 

               - UL Recognized Standard UL1363

1589T6C1BKRR - 6' Foot Twist Power Cord (NEMA L5-20P)

Cord Length

1589T6C1BKRR
Finish - Front - Black Painted Steel 

Rated - 125 VAC, 60 Hz, 20 Amps

            Back - Black Painted Steel
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1589T6C1BKRR

10.31 mm
[0.406 in]

461.98 mm
[18.188 in]

5.97 mm
[0.235 in]

31.70 mm
[1.248 in]

R3.18 mm
[0.125 in]

19.05 mm
[0.750 in]

RESETABLE CIRCUIT

BREAKER

PILOT LIGHT

6' FOOT TWIST

POWER CORD

(NEMA L5-20P)

444.50 mm
[17.500 in]

2.40 mm
[0.094 in]

67.58 mm
[2.661 in]

67.58 mm
[2.661 in]

5.08 mm
[0.200 in]

40.46 mm
[1.593 in]

482.60 mm
[19.000 in]

43.64 mm
[1.718 in]

165.10 mm
[6.500 in]

50.80 mm
[2.000 in]

 TYP



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Hammond:   

  1589T6C1BKRR

http://www.mouser.com/Hammond-Manufacturing
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1589T6C1BKRR

